Ultima Actualizacion:

PRIMEROS BATEADORES (AVE)

23/4/2024

7mo Torneo Softball Javier Mendez
VB C H

BATEADORES
Yoel Pérez

Miguel E. Rodriguez

Dionis Caballero
Yerandy Ramirez
Luis Delgado
Adrian Sotolongo
José D. Vazquez
Marlon Herrera
Edeymi Bosett
Yoandy Ramirez
Emilio Ramos
Alejandro Espinosa
Jorge Ledn

Rudy Rodriguez
Armando Rosales
Rayner Avila

Luis A. Delgado
Alfredo Columbié
Osvaldo Sanabria
Jesus Diaz

Abdiel Saez
Adrian Blanco
Ociel Dominguez
Gabriel Rodriguez
Geovany Diaz

EQUIPO
Brascuba
Durakos
Sun Rays
Brascuba
Durakos
Embajada
Brascuba
Brascuba
Los Puros
Brascuba
Tiburones
Durakos
Durakos
Marineros
Marineros
Sun Rays
Marineros
Marineros
Tiburones
Marineros
Sun Rays
Sun Rays
Tiburones
Marineros
Brascuba

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV
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667
647
583
583
571
571
571
538
538
533
529
529
526
526
500
500
500
474
471
467
467
462
462
462
455

oBP
706
650
625
571
579
533
571
571
571
611
600
556
571
524
571
591
571
524
471
556
556
588
562
400
562

Con 14 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

SLG
800
765

1000
750
929
857
714

1077
769
867
765
765

1000
684
611
938
556
579
529
600
467
462
462
538

1182



